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	No.
	1
	Shandong Sport center  Jinan China
	  7   June   2007 
	Time：    18:00 

	SHANGHAI SHENHUA (A)Vs(B) SEONGNAM  ILHWA  CHUNMA
	Result
	 3 : 0  half（ 1  : 0  ）

	Number of spectators
	20000
	Weather
	Sunny
	Temperature
	34℃
	Broadcast TV
	GuangdongTV ShandongTV

	GOALS
	No.
	Time
	Team
	Jsy No.
	Name
	remark

	
	01
	12’
	SHANGHAI SHENHUA
	40
	Hamilton Ricard
	

	
	02
	61’
	SHANGHAI SHENHUA
	24
	Li Gang
	

	
	03
	75’
	SHANGHAI SHENHUA
	9
	Alonso Lopez Diego Martin
	

	
	04
	
	
	
	
	

	
	05
	
	
	
	
	

	
	06
	
	
	
	
	

	
	07
	
	
	
	
	

	
	08
	
	
	
	
	

	YELLOW
	Team A
	Jsy No.
	Name
	Time
	Team B
	Jsy No.
	Name
	Time

	
	01
	2
	Yao Lijun
	19’
	01
	33
	Jang Hack Yong
	41’

	
	02
	5
	Du Wei
	64’
	02
	11
	Da Mota Neto Joao Soares
	88’

	
	03
	18
	Zheng Kewei
	69’
	03
	
	
	

	
	04
	24
	Li Gang
	88’
	04
	
	
	

	
	05
	
	
	
	05
	
	
	

	
	06
	
	
	
	06
	
	
	

	RED
	01
	
	
	
	01
	
	
	

	
	02
	
	
	
	02
	
	
	

	
	03
	
	
	
	03
	
	
	

	SUBSTITUTION
	Team A
	Time
	OUT (Jsy No.)
	IN (Jsy No.)
	Team B
	Time
	OUT (Jsy No.)
	IN (Jsy No.)

	
	01
	58’
	15
	24
	01
	46’
	25
	9

	
	02
	59’
	40
	29
	02
	67’
	7
	15

	
	03
	65’
	31
	18
	03
	75’
	6
	24

	Match MVP:
	Team：(A √ / B   ) Jsy No.：38
Name: Sun Xiang
	Note
	


Referee：Murakami  Nobutsugu            Asst. 1：Karakida  Tetsu
Fourth.：Yoshida  Toshimitsu              Asst.2：Nakagomi  Hitoshi
Match Commissioner (signature)：
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